FEVEREIRO 2023
SITUACAO_P VL_GA SITUACAO_

NIS.RF  NOME_RF o : s VLRTOTAL
10437205832EDSON ANTONIO ALVES ~ LIBERADO 0(null) 600
ALI MELHEM ABOU
107711676333 Aot LIBERADO 0(null) 600
12015622294 JOSE ROBERTO GOMES ~ LIBERADO 0(null) 600
ORLANDO PEREIRA DOS
12279234027 gm0 0 LIBERADO 0(null) 600
KELI REGINA PASSARINI
1228928489215 L1 N= LIBERADO 0(null) 600
12298836614%?5\525 SILVESTREDA | |BerADO 0(null) 600
12308321492CLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS LIBERADO 0(null) 600
CLODOALDO MOREIRA
12308903505 5 o e LIBERADO 0(null) 600
123450358725{_32\'ENE BARBOSADA | |gerADO 0(null) 600
12347910509 ALZIRIO RAIMUNDO LIBERADO 0(null) 600
1236787296335\';'25[8)0 DOCARMO 5| 0QUEADO  112BLOQUEADA 712
IVANILDE LOPES
12384483061 Y 0 -0~ LIBERADO 112LIBERADA 712
12402200217 (g R IEENE DELOURDES ) 1gepapo 0(null) 600
CASTURINO CAVALCANTI
1240361564351 > 0 | LIBERADO 112LIBERADA 712
HERCULANO TEIXEIRA
12403819656, 1 <" LIBERADO 0(null) 600
12409897187 MARLI PIRES GONCALVES LIBERADO 0(null) 600
ACIR RIBEIRO DOS
124117804885 1\ o LIBERADO 0(null) 600
12451498015JOA0 DOS SANTOS LIBERADO 0(null) 600
ROSANGELA BIBIANO DE
12470734202 39541 OE LIBERADO 112LIBERADA 712
ANTONIO JEFFERSON
124914465087~ | T LIBERADO 0(null) 600
LUCIANA NASCIMENTO
1249146741250 AANA VY LIBERADO 0(null) 600
VALDETE APARECIDA DE
12521414877 g0 0T AT LIBERADO 0(null) 600
DIMAS GUEDES
12540732986 007> O LIBERADO 0(null) 600
12552240994 ROBERTO MOREIRA LIBERADO 0(null) 600
ANA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO
12554199606 51 trore B o LIBERADO 0(null) 600
DIANE GABRIELA
12583421007 ) AN E O4 LIBERADO 0(null) 600
12600687515CLAUDIO GONCALVES  LIBERADO 112 IBERADA 712
12636735013 0°F CICERO DE LIBERADO 0(null) 600

OLIVEIRA



MARCIA APARECIDA DA
12645285777SI LVA

LIBERADO

12646659492 ELISANGELA MACANEIRO LIBERADO

JULIO CESAR DOS
12700574496 SANTOS

12720308538EDINEIA ZUNTINI KLEIN

DAIANE APARECIDA DOS
12733097492 SANTOS

MARIA DAS GRACAS
12737442518 , p ANTES DOS SANTOS

JOAQUINA DO CARMO
MACHADO

GISELE RODRIGUES
12776840510BRAGA

LEILAANDREIA
12776874490 PROCOPIO DA CRUZ

ANDREA MACHADO DE
12777469522 BONEIM

12792053536 MILVA BATISTA NERIS

SELMARAVIEIRA DOS
12794543522 SANTOS DA LUZ

SIRLENE CASTURINA
12795487499 CANDIDO

12795742502ROSE MARLI DA SILVA
VILSON MOACIR
12800949513y 12 01y
12818588490 JULIANA DE ALMEIDA
12831623520REINALDO DE ALMEIDA
JOANA D ARC LINDA DE
12833866501/ A D
12833940493QUESIA DE MEIRA
ROSEMARI
12834344495 HERMENEGILDO DA
COSTA
ANGELA MARIA DE
128423104995 \VEIRAE SILVA
ELIAS FERREIRA DOS
1284921551355 /> 1
RITA DE CASSIA DOS
12867125504 O
ROSANA DE SOUZA
128725185000 220
MARCIA APARECIDA
12895538494 \\1LcHENSKI DE SOUZA
CLEIDE ARAUJO DE

12905710529 BARROS

12922272526 MATOS

JAQUELINE BORGES DOS
SANTOS

ELIANA DE ANDRADE

12995679529 BARBOSA

12771345155

ROSANGELA FURTADO DE

12933850526

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

0(null)
0(null)
112LIBERADA
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
112LIBERADA

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

112LIBERADA
0(null)

112LIBERADA
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

600
600
112
600
600

600

600

600

734

600
600
600

600
600
600

712
600

712
600

600

600

610

600

600

600

600

600

600

600



13186064502ELIANE SUBTIL RIBEIRO LIBERADO
SILMARA CASTURINA DE

13285295774 A1 s a1t U LIBERADO
144774432730 K\ OELASRADO LIBERADO
148778653530\ T NMA | IBERADO
15394821384§A"E/SASQENCDIFEIA6JESUS DE

16004877582'3EE§E©NE?RRAATABORDA LIBERADO
16010978697 AN TONIA DE SOUZA LIBERADO

SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELICADE OLIVEIRA

16011616373 MACHADO LIBERADO
ANDRESSA SUZANA

16012774576 RODRIGUES LIBERADO
ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

16012850477 DOS PASSOS LIBERADO

16012951893 DAIANE CAMILA PRESTES LIBERADO
16012989424 DALVA MATIAS DE LIMA  LIBERADO
MARCOS SILVA DOS

16068777627 fpn o LIBERADO
16081248276?;:?\]235)%?'6‘ SILVA LIBERADO
160920040715/ oW DAVILARING - 1geRADO
16092320248 o BETE PELIMA ) 1geRrADO
1609537349300 1 D& SOUZA LIBERADO

16104072217 AILTON DOS SANTOS LIBERADO
ANGELICA EUGENIO DE

16104162844L”vIA LIBERADO
AUREANA DE FATIMA DA

16104295666 ROCHA LIBERADO

16104334033BRUNA SAMARA DE LIMA LIBERADO

16104430911 DINELIA MOREIRA LIBERADO

16104614362EVA VIEIRA LIMA LIBERADO

16104615210EVA DE LIMA SERAFIM LIBERADO
ANGELINA APARECIDA

16133903075PERE|RA LIBERADO
ELIANE APARECIDA

16133923564 DOMICIANO LIBERADO

16133923599ELIANE VIESBA LOPES LIBERADO
16179869708 FRANCIELE DE SOUZA LIBERADO
GISLAINE MOREIRA DOS

16186976700\ 0 LIBERADO
FRANCIELI APARECIDA

16187695772 % - LIBERADO

16187697465 NCIELEANDREDA =) \gepabo

SILVA

0(null)
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)
112LIBERADA
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

O(null)
112LIBERADA
0(null)

0(null)

112LIBERADA
O(null)
0(null)
O(null)

0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

600
600

600

600

112

600

600

600

600

600

600
600

600

600

600

600

600
712
600

600

712
600
600
600

600

600

600
600

600

600

600



JAQUELINE DE SOUZA
BAUMANN
GIZEL| TABORBA DOS
161879910618 o d
JOSIANE TEODORO DOS
16188083339 > 1 O
CASSIA JAQUELINE
FIDELIS
CLEUSA APARECIDA DE
16199939507 5 o 0 o
JOSE ROBERTO DA
1621882544300 1
16220541635GLEICE KELLY DE LIMA
16220670869 JANDIRA PEREIRA
16232847564 INES DOS SANTOS
JAQUEL INE APARECIDA
162320243720 % P
JAQUELINE APARECIDA
1623202521253 1)
16233021422 GISLAINE ACETI SOARES
JOELMA APARECIDA DE
1623304715430
CAMILA JAINE
16235910496 o V-2
FRANCIELLE CRISTINA
16261881511, L
16281288816 JAIR DE SOUZA DA ROSA
JULIANA MIRANDA DE
16203411618 %)
CAMIL| EDUARDA
16340974350 7\ ©
FERNANDA
16346239458 ) A STRASCOSA CELERE
LUCILENE MARIANO DE
16361447228 5 10
MARILENE SANTOS DA
16362231601 \ A o>
CREISIEL| ROBADEL
16362422849 5 |\/E|RA DIAS
CRISLAINE MARIA
163624262323 L
16362649614 MARIA APARECIDA BRAZ
16362706030 MARIA JOSE DE LIMA
MARIA DINALVA DAS
16362734719\ | £\/ES ROBADEL
16362761015 MARIA LUCIA DOS REIS
16375924414 L EONILDA DE SOUZA
16391324469 MARIA PEREIRA TABOZA
MARIA DO ROSARIO
163946492020 ;e

16395473442MARIA DA CRUZ ARAUJO

16187873042

16188197229

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

16406453078 QUELI DE MOURA E SILVA LIBERADO

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
O(null)
112LIBERADA

0(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
112LIBERADA
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
112LIBERADA
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
0(null)

600

600

600

600

600

600

600
600
712

600

600
600
600

600

600
712
600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600
600

600

600
112
600

600

600
610



16406474881 CLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS LIBERADO
CLEUSA BORGES DE

1640650026ZGOUVEIA LIBERADO
LUAN HENRIQUE DE LIMA
16429903061PRESTES LIBERADO

16435347477 LIFONSINA RODRIGUES  LIBERADO

LUCINEYA VENANCIO
16435352985 SOARES LIBERADO

MAYARA ARANTES
16435354015SANTOS FERREIRA LIBERADO

MARIA GABRIELA

16435357456GONCALVES CARDOSO LIBERADO
16444853703 IC_SLFJQ(L:JIC'ZA\HPEE\/RIE:I(:{IA DE SOUZA LIBERADO
16458911204.'[_LRJ:ESEB|ERIQUE LIMA LIBERADO
16486809028 g:?_l\i;\” NACARLADA LIBERADO

16487455289 LAISSA JANAINA RODES LIBERADO
MARCIA DO CARMO DE

164876059733 510> 0 LIBERADO
VANESSA APARECIDA DE

16537334358 50 L2 LIBERADO
RENATA CRISTINA

16537743827 LTS LIBERADO

16537825114 ggai'-' GONSALVESDE | \5ErADO

16537889090SERGIO CESAR PRESTES LIBERADO

16537907366 SIMONE DE LIMA LIBERADO
SUZANE CORDEIRO

16537954348 ) Do 1 LIBERADO
TANIA PAULA DE

16537975124 0\ 2 PLEADE LIBERADO

16537989702 TEREZA DA SILVA LIBERADO
VITIAM DALLIRIAM

16540759585 L A DALIRY LIBERADO
SUELEN PRISCILA DA

165457112895, LIBERADO
ROSILENE AUGUSTA DE

16551350772 5 oo\ c <2 LIBERADO
VERONICE PEREIRA

16558133513 L O LIBERADO

16559339557 SIMONE NUNES DA SILVA LIBERADO
SUELEM MORAES DE

16567917181 20" LIBERADO

16570070097 VILMA SANTOS DE LIMA LIBERADO

16570438299ROSILDA MACANEIRO LIBERADO

16574004838 VANDERLEIA PASQUINI  LIBERADO
ZITAFERREIRA DE

16574206163ARAUJO LIBERADO
NAEILA FERNANDA

16582324684SOARES LIBERADO

0(null)
112LIBERADA

112LIBERADA
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

112LIBERADA
0(null)
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

112LIBERADA
112LIBERADA

0(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

112LIBERADA

0(null)

600
712

712
600
600

600

600

600

600

712
600
600

600

600

600

712
712

600

600
610
600

600

600

600
600
600

600
600
600

712

600



OSMARLI VALENTIM
16582387724SOARES LIBERADO
16582533135RITADE CASIADE LIMA  LIBERADO

ROSANA APARECIDA DE

16582584635 5 P or 0\ LIBERADO
SONIA APARECIDA DE

16582718550 000 1o LIBERADO

16582722515 JELI APARECIDA LIBERADO

CUSTODIO DE FREITAS

VALDIRENE SANTOS DOS
16587415777 PASSOS LIBERADO

16595828171 THAIS ROBERTA DE LIMA LIBERADO
NATHALIA PEREIRA DOS
16611219855SANTOS LIBERADO
16611240277?I§)SL£\SNGE FERNANDES DE LIBERADO
RITADE CASSIARIBEIRO
16647951890COSTA LIBERADO
16662004147 NAIR CORDEIRO CORREIA LIBERADO
THAIS RIBEIRO DE
16686407071 FREITAS LIBERADO
17041528861ROSELI MAIADASILVA  LIBERADO

TATIANA DE MORAIS

19021951404BONFIM LIBERADO
FRANCINE CORDEIRO

19029288704CASAVECH IA LIBERADO

20003811861g||\}AGsEL|CA FERNANDES LIBERADO

20035145603HELENA RODRIGUES LIBERADO
MARIA APARECIDA
20037021502FELIPE QUEIROZ LIBERADO

JANAINA RIBEIRO DA

20040647484S|LVA LIBERADO

20059283631 SANDRA FERREIRA LIBERADO
ANA ROSA DE CAMARGO

20059285847 DA SILVA LIBERADO
SERGIO ROBERTO

20066194894SEVERINO LIBERADO

20087157181JOICY FABIANE SILVA LIBERADO
20087318916 ANGELICASILVAFELIX  LIBERADO
TAMARAALINE DA SILVA

20128910954ORTIZ LIBERADO

20131031834 ANA PAULA DA SILVA LIBERADO
KATHLYN CASSIELE

20166470842 STOCCO LIBERADO

20169308574 ALINE MICHELE DA SILVA LIBERADO

202196545002,/:6\F;AI\_ENE ROSADE JESUS LIBERADO

20317230659NAYARA RIBAS SARTURI LIBERADO
VALDINEIA APARECIDA
20317231221 FERREIRA DE PROENCA LIBERADO

20325288474PERSIA CALINA DOS LIBERADO

0(null)
112LIBERADA
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
112LIBERADA
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)

0(null)
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)
O(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

600
943
600

600

600

600
600
600

600

600
600
712
600
600

600

600
600
600

600
600
600

600

600
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600



SANTOS HILARIO
VALDETE DOS SANTOS

20326633450 /300~ L= DX LIBERADO
CAROLINE SOUZA

20363289903 O LIBERADO
APARECIDO DONIZETE

20363398966 41 oyt LIBERADO

20363399598 SIL MARA PEREIRA LIBERADO

20363401444 KARINE RODRIGUES LIBERADO
VANDERLEIA CASTURINA

20363401843 73 OLALEA SASTURINA | 1gERADO
RICARDO DOS SANTOS DE

20363402004 5 /5 LIBERADO

20363402912 EVA DE L IMA SOUSA LIBERADO

20363403641 ROSELIAPARECIDADA | \neb Ao
SILVA
DIRLEIA TEODORO

20363405024 D13 0 ] LIBERADO

20363405369SILVESTRE KOCHINSKI  LIBERADO
ALESSANDRA DE PAULA

20363406454 0= 1408 LIBERADO
MARIA APARECIDA DE

20363407787 py e A 2 LIBERADO
SIRLENE APARECIDA

203634078685, rer o LIBERADO
PAMELA DO NASCIMENTO

20363408139, 12 o0 LIBERADO
EDSON ARAUJO DE

20363409224 O ¢ LIBERADO

20363400976 -E T ICIA DAIANE LIBERADO

OLIVEIRA MORAES
20363410710RITA CAROLINE DE JESUS LIBERADO
JULIANA BONFIM DE

203634112530LIVEI RA LIBERADO
ALEXANDRA APARECIDA
20363412934DE FREITAS LIBERADO

20363413647 MARTHA GRUCHEVISKI  LIBERADO

20363413841NEUSA CESAR PRESTES  LIBERADO
LUCINEIA MARIANO

20363413868PRESTES LIBERADO

203634138840DAIR JOSE GALVAO LIBERADO
NEIVA DE PAULA

20414199884MACHADO CASSEMIRO LIBERADO
MATIAS APARECIDO

20414199892 MACHADO CASSEMIRO LIBERADO

20436578047 KEYLA VITORIA DA SILVA LIBERADO
CIDINEIA APARECIDA DE

20466760056 SOUZA LIBERADO

20621916921 ELIZABETE DE OLIVEIRA LIBERADO
ROSINEI DE OLIVEIRA

20628906093 MACHADO LIBERADO

20644757730 ADRIANA APARECIDA DE LIBERADO

0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

O(null)
0(null)

0(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
112LIBERADA
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

112LIBERADA

0(null)
O(null)

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

600

600

600

600
600

600

600
600
600

600
712
600

600

600

600

600

600
600
600

712

600
600

600
600
600

600
600
600
600
600
600



ALENCAR

20653169943NAIAMA BENTO BEZERRA LIBERADO

MAIQUE DE MORAIS
PAULINO
VANESSA LACERDA
2060912166873 o on L

MARIA DE FATIMA DE
207013542020
JAQUELINE SANTOS DE
JESUS
AMANDA CAROL INE
20762930343 URBANAS LOURENCO

MERCURIO
20764182247 TAIZA DOS SANTOS

ROSECLEIA APARECIDA
207807688897 >

DANIELA LARISSA DA
2091239503605, \/a SANTANA

MARIA JOSE DOMINGOS
20027269877 oy iy

ANA PAULA MOTA DA
200284028720 0

LUCIANA CARVALHO
20029123004 55 ~ Ve
20946446428 VERANICE SPIER

MARIA APARECIDA
20953737882 Lo\ ANDES MORETTO
RAQUEL PEREIRA DOS
20953749287 5 A N\ TOS DA COSTA
20953749600 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS
71250650334 ERENDA GRAZIELE

DEIVIENE APARECIDA
21288394642 MIRANDA

21302597932 BENEDITO DA SILVA
CLAUDIA MARIA

21331599204\ 1 ARQUETI CUCO
APARECIDA VIEIRA DE

21336881803 ) \| A SANTANA

VIVIANE EDWIRGES

20680873621

20736054388

MACANEIRO DOS SANTOS

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

21338967462 ANDRADE RODRIGUES DALIBERADO

COSTA
21345130955ANA CAROLINE SIMOES
ROSANGELA MARIA
21373802385DU.I.RA

22018058540JESSICA QUEIROZ PINTO

REGIANE VANESSA ORTIZ

23612072052 MACHADO

23616973291 PATRICIA BORGES LOPES
ROSELI MADALENA
23618312845 EEL IPE

23645183155PEDRO RODRIGUES

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

O(null)
0(null)

112LIBERADA
112LIBERADA

0(null)

0(null)

O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)

O(null)
O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)

0(null)

112LIBERADA

0(null)
O(null)
O(null)
0(null)
112LIBERADA
0(null)
112LIBERADA

600
600

712

712

600

600

600
600

600

600

600

600
600
600

600
600
600

600
600
600

600

712

600
600
600
600
712
600
712



SANTANA
23653968522 SILVA MARA DE LIMA

BIANCA CAROLINA DA
23006853820, \/a BONFIM

MARCIA CRISTINA
230783858498 ARBOSA PERIS

23680465722VILSON RIBEIRO

TATIANE PALOMA
237043272945\ LIEIRO MORAES

MARCELA MARIA DE
2371355963180UZA

AMILTON CHAVIEL DA
23736049052SI LVA

RITA GONCALVES DOS
23748857450 SANTOS

23758151100 KAUANE LARISSA NUNES

MAY KON DUTINE
23760138051G|LABEL

ROBERTO CARVALHO DE

23791215090ASSIS

ISAURA FAUSTINO DOS
23793508923 SANTOS

EVELYN DANIELY DA
23811999377SI LVA

FRANCIELE DE SOUZA
23830233740\ /A NES DOS SANTOS

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

LIBERADO

O(null)
0(null)

0(null)
0(null)
O(null)

0(null)
112LIBERADA

112LIBERADA
0(null)
112LIBERADA

0(null)
0(null)
0(null)

0(null)

600
600

600
600
600

600

712

712
600
712

600

600

600

600



